Audi Bellingham Winter Series Championship

Saturday, March 16, 2019
Scoring Summary - $2400 Prize Fund

Gross

1st Place $340.00
1st Place $340.00
Net

1st Place $400.00
2nd Place $280.00
3rd Place $150.00
3rd Place $150.00
Gross

1st Place $300.00
Net

1st Place $220.00
1st Place $220.00
KP#4

KP #8

KP # 13

KP # 16 Women

Gross
#2
#15
Men 1st
2nd
Women 1st
2nd

Men's Division

Goodwin - Koropchuk - Lawson - Piner

Devlin - Fields - Kaestner - Miller

Brown - Cluazel - Cormack - Sedgwick
Currey - Edmonds - Gebhardt - Watanabe
Helderop - Hulbert - Renkert - Summers
Hertz - Hertz - Perrino - Borrowdale

Mixed Division

Davis - Hanson - Kruhlak - Kruhlak

Haggard - Haggard - Larrabee - Larrabee
Frank - Frank - Fuchs - Fuchs

Field Prizes
Greg Paul
Steve Kaestner
Laura Haggard
Catherine Allen

Skins

Goodwin - Koropchuk - Lawson - Piner
Frank - Frank - Fuchs - Fuchs

KP of KP's
Chuck Luttrell
Steve Kaestner

Catherine Allen
Kristin Fuchs

Score
61

61

54

60

60

62

59
59

Distance
2'7"
16'3"
4'4"
35'4"

Score
2
2

$150
$100

$100
$50









